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Price
60.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.67% (0.40)

DEOOOA2YNT30
ACT

Xetra

EUR

Other

Stock

611 EUR
GERMANY DAX

60.20 EUR
60.40 EUR
58.60 EUR
59.60 EUR
59.76506 EUR
11,344
677,974.80
192

864

WKN: A2YNT3
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A2YNT30&ID_NOTATION=199593966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A2YNT30&ID_NOTATION=199593966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81fb551aed5dd01165da5f5a6f7a661e8e0042242bdc71cb7ba55e7d85c9cd09&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7814c1503b7825ff3&time=1729470786&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e0cef3e44d0847d451b034a903aabb4b23588bcef06f8da9b88860ed0a22f06&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b1327357b7a54fea7&time=1729470786&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87676a34ae2cb9c256f5b5f6efeaec1fb563987671f48d6b9061c7a751e101f5&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=796e4cfc258682f10&time=1729470786&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5cfd384e1f4890df44094316400517e9edb49f7b9c2742f902284846bd6c40dc&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=685fa1c4c256a4588&time=1729470786&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7616a1edec618cc63b8218bdfc1d48f00d85cd2b5a169c2b75f1b44fdf634097&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=950b28d39de687968&time=1729470786&tool=RSC

ALZCHEM GROUP AG

Details

2024/10/18 17:35:25

Price
60.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.67% (0.40)

ISIN DEOOOA2YNT30
Symbol ACT
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 611 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 60.20 EUR
High 60.40 EUR
Low 58.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 59.60 EUR
VWAP 59.76506 EUR
Volume (pcs) 11,344
Trading volume 677,974.80
Number of trades 192
Last size 864
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +30.15% +191.26% +166.67%
Perf +13.90  +39.40 +37.50
(abs.)
Beta 1.01 0.67 0.28
Volatility 44.47 41.00 34.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Xetra
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2023/04/

Time

17:35

22:26

21:55

20:09

17:43

Price

60.00 EUR

60.60 EUR

60.20 EUR

60.40 EUR

19.15 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.68

0.32
0.06
0.00

0.00

58.04 EUR (15,840
48.25 EUR (8,864
48.29 EUR (7,831
37.82 EUR (8,787

61.80 EUR (2024/10/15

22.20 EUR (2024/02/16

61.80 EUR (2024/10/15

19.10 EUR (2023/10/25

_ T T = — = =

Number of
trades

192

101

69
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=199593966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200201814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10342018
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228737616
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748720

ALZCHEM GROUP AG

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/
18

2024/09/
24

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

21:29 60.60 EUR 0.03

15:30 48.49 USD 0.00

19:31 59.80 EUR 0.00

19:50 60.20 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10338319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337664773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337664773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200334673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200334674

ALZCHEM GROUP AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Alz2Chem

Contact Details
ALZCHEM GROUP AG

Chemiepark Trostberg, Dr.-Albert-Frank-
Strasse 32 - 83308 Trostberg

Telefon: +49-86-2186-2888
Fax: +
E-mail: info@alzchem.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andreas Chairman of Managing

Niedermaier Board

Andreas Losler Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Georg
Weichselbaumer

Member of Executive
Committee

Klaus Dieter
Englmaier

Board of directors

Markus Zolliner

Caspar Freiherr von
Schnurbein

Martina Heigl-
Murauer

Steve Roper

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@alzchem.com
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